Brand
Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company Products in Contractor Rewards

Product

Model 4145 3/4 HP Double Seal Flow-Mate Dewatering & Effluent Pump 4145-

0009

Model 42 1/6 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 42-0007
Model 42 1/6 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 42-0008
Model 42 1/6 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 42-0009
Model 42 1/6 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 42-0022
Model 44 1/4 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 44-0002
Model 44 1/4 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 44-0005
Model 44 1/4 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 44-0006
Model 44 1/4 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 44-0007
Model 46 1/2 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 46-0002
Model 46 1/2 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 46-0005
Model 46 1/2 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 46-0006
Model 49 1/4 HP Water Ridd'r Sump & Dewatering Pump 49-0005
Model 49 1/4 HP Water Ridd'r Sump & Dewatering Pump 49-0006
Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0005

Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0006

Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0007

Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0008

Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0009

Model 507 Builder Series Battery Backup System 507-0005
Model 507 Builder Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 73 507-0013
Model 508 Professional Series Battery Backup System 508-0005
Model 508 Professional Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 53 508-0006

Model 508 Professional Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 98 508-0007

Model 508 Active Premium Series Battery Backup System 508-0008
Model 508 Professional Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 53 508-0010

Model 508 Professional Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 98 508-0011

Model 521 Condensate Pump 521-0006

Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0001
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0002
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0003
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0004
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0014
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0016
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0018
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0021
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0022
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0026
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0028
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0029
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0032
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0033
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0035
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0036
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0038
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0041
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0045

Page 15

SKU
4145-0009

42-0007
42-0008
42-0009
42-0022
44-0002
44-0005
44-0006
44-0007
46-0002
46-0005
46-0006
49-0005
49-0006
503-0005
503-0006
503-0007
503-0008
503-0009
507-0005
507-0013
508-0005
508-0006

508-0007

508-0008
508-0010

508-0011

521-0006
53-0001
53-0002
53-0003
53-0004
53-0014
53-0016
53-0018
53-0021
53-0022
53-0026
53-0028
53-0029
53-0032
53-0033
53-0035
53-0036
53-0038
53-0041
53-0045

Point Value

500

84
84
84
84
92
92
92
92
209
209
209
101
101
143
143
143
143
143
257
396
303
473

539

909
473

539

49
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130



