Zoeller Pump Company Products in Contractor Rewards

Brand	Product	SKU	Point Value
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 4145 3/4 HP Double Seal Flow-Mate Dewatering & Effluent Pump 4145-0009	4145-0009	500
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 42 1/6 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 42-0007	42-0007	84
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 42 1/6 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 42-0008	42-0008	84
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 42 1/6 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 42-0009	42-0009	84
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 42 1/6 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 42-0022	42-0022	84
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 44 1/4 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 44-0002	44-0002	92
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 44 1/4 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 44-0005	44-0005	92
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 44 1/4 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 44-0006	44-0006	92
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 44 1/4 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 44-0007	44-0007	92
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 46 1/2 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 46-0002	46-0002	209
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 46 1/2 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 46-0005	46-0005	209
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 46 1/2 HP Floor Sucker Series Dewatering Pump 46-0006	46-0006	209
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 49 1/4 HP Water Ridd'r Sump & Dewatering Pump 49-0005	49-0005	101
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 49 1/4 HP Water Ridd'r Sump & Dewatering Pump 49-0006	49-0006	101
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0005	503-0005	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0006	503-0006	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0007	503-0007	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0008	503-0008	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 503 Water-Powered Backup 503-0009	503-0009	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 507 Builder Series Battery Backup System 507-0005	507-0005	257
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 507 Builder Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 73 507-0013	507-0013	396
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 508 Professional Series Battery Backup System 508-0005	508-0005	303
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 508 Professional Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 53 508-0006	508-0006	473
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 508 Professional Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 98 508-0007	508-0007	539
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 508 Active Premium Series Battery Backup System 508-0008	508-0008	909
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 508 Professional Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 53 508-0010	508-0010	473
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 508 Professional Series Preassembled ProPak w/ Model 98 508-0011	508-0011	539
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 521 Condensate Pump 521-0006	521-0006	49
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0001	53-0001	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0002	53-0002	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0003	53-0003	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0004	53-0004	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0014	53-0014	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0016	53-0016	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0018	53-0018	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0021	53-0021	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0022	53-0022	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0026	53-0026	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0028	53-0028	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0029	53-0029	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0032	53-0032	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0033	53-0033	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0035	53-0035	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0036	53-0036	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0038	53-0038	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0041	53-0041	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0045	53-0045	130